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• For Price: Lowest price ÷ Price on the proposal * percentage = Total % in price  

• For Experience: Number of experience letter * Marks allocated = Total % in Experience  

• For Duration: Shortest duration ÷ Duration on the proposal * percentage = Total % in Duration 

• For Warranty : Warranty Duration on the proposal ÷ Max Warranty Duration *   Marks Allocated = 

Total % in warranty marks 
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• 

• 

Technical Specification for 6 Computers 

 Genuine Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 

 10th Gen Intel Core i5-10500 

 SATAII Support, 4 DDR4 RAM slots 

 16GB (1 x 16GB) Dual Channel DDR4 2666MHz 

 1TB 72000rpm SATA HDD 

  

 Integrated Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 

 Intel Integrated HD Graphics 630 

 Integrated High Definition Audio Codec 

 Front: 

1 x Headphone/Microphone Combo  

1 x SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Type-A  

1 x SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Type-C 

Rear: 

1 x Gigabit Ethernet Port 

 1 x Audio-In / Microphone  

2 x DisplayPort 1.4  

2 x SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Type-A  

2 x SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Type-C 

 1 x SPDIF Digital Output 

 802.11ac Wi-Fi Wireless LAN + Bluetooth 4 (or higher) 

 USB Wired Keyboard 

Optical USB Wired Mouse (2-Button with Scroll) 

1 x 24" Widescreen Monitor (16:9) 1920 x 1080 Resolution 

8x DVD +/- RW or higher 

Minimum 1 Year Parts 
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Genuine Windows 10 Pro 64 bit 

10th Gen Intel Core i7 – 10700 

SATA11 Support , 4 DDR4 RAM Slots 

16GB (1 x 16GB) Dual Channel DDR4 2666MHz 

256GB NVMe SSD 

1TB 72000rpm SATA HDD 

Intergrated Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 

Intel Integrated HD Graphics 630  

AMD Radeon RX 550x Graphics (4GB GDDR5) or Similar 

Integrated High Definition Audio Codec 

Front: 

1 x Headphone / Microphone Combo 

1 x Super Speed USB 3.1 Type – A 

1 x Super Speed USB 3.1 Type – C 

Rear 

1 x Gigabit Ethernet Port 

1 x Audio-In / Microphone 

2 x Super Speed USB 3.1 Type – A 

2 x Super Speed USB 3.1 Type – C 

1 x SPDIF Digital Output 

802.11ac Wi-Fi Wireless LAN + Bluetooth 4 (or higher) 

USB Wired Keyboard 

Optical USB Wired Mouse 

2 x 24’’ Widescreen Monitor (16:9) 

1920 x 1080 Resolution 

8x DVD +/- RW or Higher 

Minimum 1 year parts 
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Minimum Specification for 07 Laptops 

CPU Intel Core i5 11th gen 

RAM  8GB RAM 

Hard Drive  1TB 5400 rpm 2.5” SATA Hard Drive 

Display Size  15.6’’ FHD (1920 x 1080) Anti glare LED Backlight 

Video Graphics  Intel  Iris® Xe Graphics with shared graphics memory 

Camera  webcam with HD 720p or above 

Operating System  Genuine Windows10 pro or higher 

Software  Microsoft Office 2019 professional (Genuine) or higher 

External Ports COMBO audio jack Type-A USB 2.0 Type-A USB 3.0 RJ45 LAN 

jack for LAN insert HDMI SD card reader 

 

Warranty Minimum 1year 

All-in-One Compact color Printer (Print, Scan, Copy) – Total: 01  

• Automatic Paper Sensor  

• 2 Paper Trays 

• Connectivity 2 USB Ports, 

• RJ45 Ethernet Automatic  

• Duplex Printing

LaserJet Black and White Printer– Total: 02  

• Print Technology: Laser Print, copy, scan, fax, wireless  

• Print speed letter: Up to 23 ppm (black)  

• Resolution (Black): Up to 600 x 600 dpi  

• Monthly Duty Cycle: Up to 10,000 pages  

• ADF: 35-Sheet Auto Document Feeder  

• Display: 2.7 in touch screen, LCD (color graphics)  

• Mobile Printing Capability”

• Connectivity, Standard: Hi-Speed USB 2.0 port (device); built-in Fast Ethernet 

10/100Base
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Document Scanner 

 

GENERAL SPECIFICATION 

Type: Desktop type sheet fed scanner 

Document Feeding: U- Turn Path 

Feeder Capacity : 40 sheets (minimum) 

Optical Resolution : 600dpi minimum 

Light Source : RGB LED 

Scanning Side : Simplex / Duplex / Folio / Skip Blank Page 

Interface : High Speed USB 2.0 (USB 3.0) / Wirless / Wired  

Card Scanning : Yes 

 

 

Projector Screen 

 

Standard Auto-Lock Projection Screen 100” 16:9 -  2.21 x 1.24m 

mailto:info@fiyori.gov.mv

